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Makarim & Taira S.

Outstanding
in:

1.
2.
3.

Energy
Infrastructure
Labour and Employment
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Makarim & Taira S.

Highly
Recomended

in:
1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Banking and Finance
Real Estate
Technology and
Telecommunications
Competition/antitrust
Construction
Corporate and M&A
Dispute Resolution
Restructuring and
Insolvency


